The world‘s first analyzers
with eight ports up to 8 GHz
 and six ports up to 20 GHz
¸ZVT Multiport Vector Network Analyzer
Network analysis with up to eight test ports from 300 kHz to 20 GHz
Version
04.00
January

          ООО "Техэнком"     Контрольно-измерительные приборы и оборудование     www.tehencom.com
14 ¸ZVT Multiport Vector Network Analyzer
Ordering information
Designation Type Frequency range Order No.
Base units
Multiport Vector Network Analyzer, 2 ports, 8 GHz ¸ZVT8 300 kHz to 8 GHz 1300.0000.08
Multiport Vector Network Analyzer, 2 ports, 20 GHz ¸ZVT20 10 MHz to 20 GHz 1300.0000.20
Options
Converter WR10 (one unit) 1) ¸ZVA-Z110 75 GHz to 110 GHz 1307.7000.02
Converter Control Software 1) ¸ZVA-K8 1307.7022.02
Oven Quartz (OCXO) ¸ZVAB-B4 1164.1757.02
Time Domain (TDR) ¸ZVAB-K2 1164.1657.02
Frequency Conversion ¸ZVA-K4 1164.1863.02
True Differential Measurements 2) ¸ZVA-K6 1164.1540.02
Pulsed Measurements ¸ZVA-K7 1164.1511.02
Upgrade of Trigger Hardware 3) ¸ZVA-UK7 1164.1463.02
5 MHz Receiver Bandwidth ¸ZVA-K17 1164.1010.02
Specific options for the ¸ZVT8 only
Direct Generator/Receiver Access for Port 1, 8 GHz ¸ZVT8-B16 300 kHz to 8 GHz 1300.1706.11
Direct Generator/Receiver Access for Port 2, 8 GHz ¸ZVT8-B16 300 kHz to 8 GHz 1300.1706.12
Direct Generator/Receiver Access for Port 3, 8 GHz ¸ZVT8-B16 300 kHz to 8 GHz 1300.1706.13
Direct Generator/Receiver Access for Port 4, 8 GHz ¸ZVT8-B16 300 kHz to 8 GHz 1300.1706.14
Direct Generator/Receiver Access for Port 5, 8 GHz ¸ZVT8-B16 300 kHz to 8 GHz 1300.1706.15
Direct Generator/Receiver Access for Port 6, 8 GHz ¸ZVT8-B16 300 kHz to 8 GHz 1300.1706.16
Direct Generator/Receiver Access for Port 7, 8 GHz ¸ZVT8-B16 300 kHz to 8 GHz 1300.1706.17
Direct Generator/Receiver Access for Port 8, 8 GHz ¸ZVT8-B16 300 kHz to 8 GHz 1300.1706.18
Additional Port 3 (ports 1 and 2 included in base unit) ¸ZVT8-B63 300 kHz to 8 GHz 1300.1506.13
Additional Port 4 (requires ports 1 to 3) ¸ZVT8-B64 300 kHz to 8 GHz 1300.1506.14
Additional Port 5 (requires ports 1 to 4) ¸ZVT8-B65 300 kHz to 8 GHz 1300.1506.15
Additional Port 6 (requires ports 1 to 5) ¸ZVT8-B66 300 kHz to 8 GHz 1300.1506.16
Additional Port 7 (requires ports 1 to 6) ¸ZVT8-B67 300 kHz to 8 GHz 1300.1506.17
Additional Port 8 (requires ports 1 to 7) ¸ZVT8-B68 300 kHz to 8 GHz 1300.1506.18
Specific options for the ¸ZVT20 only
Direct Generator/Receiver Access for Port 1, 20 GHz ¸ZVT20-B16 10 MHz to 20 GHz 1300.1635.11
Direct Generator/Receiver Access for Port 2, 20 GHz ¸ZVT20-B16 10 MHz to 20 GHz 1300.1635.12
Direct Generator/Receiver Access for Port 3, 20 GHz ¸ZVT20-B16 10 MHz to 20 GHz 1300.1635.13